
Damen - Anna-Skopko-Wanderpokal
1 KSV Wieseck 1526
2 KSC Heuchelheim 1470
3 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1362
4 AN Wißmar 1318
5 GH Lollar 1312
6 AN Trohe 1274
7 GH Odenhausen 1250

Jugend A - Thorsten-Rühl- Wanderpokal
1 KSC Heuchelheim 1489
2 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1457

Jugend B - Hartmut-Fink-Wanderpokal
1 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1397
2 GH Großen-Linden 1385
3 KSC Heuchelheim 1162
4 GH Allendorf/Lda. 1117
5 AN Wißmar 955
6 GH Großen-Buseck 815



Pokalwettbewerbe LBT Aufstellung Mannschaften 2019

Damen - Anna Skopko Wanderpokal
AN Trohe Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Holland-Nell Katja Damen A 378
2 Wagner Mareike Damen 304
3 Mohn Petra Damen C 297
4 Jürgens Gaby Damen C 295

1274
AN Wißmar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Georg Romana Damen 374
2 Klein Julia Damen 354
3 Moritz Marianne Damen C 326
4 Mülich Agnes Damen 264

1318
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Göbler Mareike Damen 375
2 Foos Janina Damen 344
3 Kreuter Agnes Damen C 329
4 Rüspeler Heike Damen B 314

1362
GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Keil Alexandra Damen 363
2 Krätsch Kerstin Damen A 340
3 Konhäuser Marion Damen A 324
4 Wick Manuela Damen A 285

1312
GH Odenhausen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Junker Marie-Christin Damen 327
2 Lippert Barbara Damen D 311
3 Hermer Silvia Damen B 309
4 Lippert Eva Damen D 303

1250
KSC Heuchelheim Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Köhler Yvonne Damen 408
2 Pfänder Kerstin Damen 369
3 Weeg Sabine Damen A 356
4 Wiegandt Britta Damen 337

1470
KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Wilczek Ramona Damen 400
2 Brill Sabrina Damen 393
3 Mania Ann-Kristin Damen 368
4 Vogel Christina Damen 365
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Bundeseinzelmeisterschaften LBT 2019 Damen

Damen Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Köhler Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 408 Gold 12.
2 Wilczek Ramona KSV Wieseck 400 Gold 9.
3 Mann Ilona GH Allendorf/Lda. 396 Gold 23.
4 Brill Sabrina KSV Wieseck 393 Gold 12.
5 Weiser Julia KSV Wieseck 385 Gold 13.
6 Göbler Mareike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 375 Gold 20.
7 Georg Romana AN Wißmar 374 Gold 17.
8 Gebauer Cornelia GH Allendorf/Lda. 372 Gold 20.
9 Fink Svenja GH Beuern 372 Gold 12.
10 Schneider Mandy GH Großen-Buseck 371 Gold 6.
11 Pfänder Kerstin KSC Heuchelheim 369 Gold 14.
12 Mania Ann-Kristin KSV Wieseck 368 Gold 15.
13 Vogel Christina KSV Wieseck 365 Bronze
14 Keil Alexandra GH Lollar 363 Gold 11.
15 Pfeiffer Nadine GH Großen-Buseck 361 Gold 16.
16 Dix Jessica KSV Wieseck 356 Gold 8.
17 Klein Julia AN Wißmar 354 Gold 9.
18 Foos Janina GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 344 Gold 17.
19 Wiegandt Britta KSC Heuchelheim 337 Gold 22.
20 Lison Janina GH Launsbach 336 Gold 5.
21 Junker Marie-Christin GH Odenhausen 327
22 Volk-Scheibe Jessica GH Großen-Buseck 317
23 Wagner Mareike AN Trohe 304
24 Müller Christine KSV Wieseck 298
25 Thyret Nadine GH Großen-Buseck 295
26 Vogel Julia GH Odenhausen 272
27 Mülich Agnes AN Wißmar 264

Damen A Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Holland-Nell Katja AN Trohe 378 Gold 26.
2 Weeg Sabine KSC Heuchelheim 356 Gold 18.
3 Krätsch Kerstin GH Lollar 340 Gold 13.
4 Nake-Köhler Ingrid GH Beuern 334 Gold 25.
5 Konhäuser Marion GH Lollar 324 Gold 8.
6 Wick Manuela GH Lollar 285
7 Werner Andrea GH Odenhausen 268

Damen B Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Rüspeler Heike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 314 Gold 26.
2 Hermer Silvia GH Odenhausen 309 Gold 3.
3 Ulbrich Ute GH Lollar 299
4 Bastian Anne GH Odenhausen 272 Silber Wdg
5 Katzer Gaby AN Trohe 215
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Bundeseinzelmeisterschaften LBT 2019 Damen

Damen C Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Kreuter Agnes GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 329 Gold 16.
2 Moritz Marianne AN Wißmar 326 Gold 11.
3 Mohn  Petra  AN Trohe 297 Gold 34.
4 Jürgens Gaby AN Trohe 295 Gold 4.
5 Lison Martina GH Launsbach 251

Damen D Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen
1 Möbs Regina KSV Wieseck 312 Gold 28.
2 Lippert Barbara GH Odenhausen 311 Gold 28.
3 Lippert Eva GH Odenhausen 303 Gold 26.
4 Krieg Rosl GH Odenhausen 292 Gold 29.
5 Pfaff Waltraud GH Lollar 291 Gold 21.
6 Volkmann Ursula KSC Heuchelheim 288 Gold 24.
7 Döhrel Brigitte AN Trohe 282 Gold 9.
8 Buths Ingrid AN Trohe 262
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